

AMENDMENT TO H.R. 4489
OFFERED BY Louder milk

Page 6, line 1, strike "\$98,400,000" and insert "\$117,890,000".

Page 7, line 21, strike "\$39,548,000" and insert "\$20,000,000".

Page 8, line 4, strike "\$5,942,000" and insert "\$6,000,000".

Page 8, line 12, strike "\$100,738,000" and insert "\$120,500,000".

Page 9, line 21, strike "\$25,703,000" and insert "\$26,000,000".

Page 10, line 7, strike "\$40,475,000" and insert "\$20,000,000".

Page 10 line 14, strike "\$6,084,000" and insert "\$6,500,000".

Page 10, line 22, strike "\$101,397,000" and insert "\$121,000,000".

Page 12, line 7, strike "\$25,837,000" and insert "\$26,500,000".

Page 12, line 17, strike "\$40,603,000" and insert "\$20,000,000".

Page 12, line 24, strike "\$6,163,000" and insert "\$6,500,000".

